DENTAL PRACTICE Electric Micromotors
•	High performance electric brushless micromotor
•	The shortest among the powerfull
•	Internal spray system
•	An integrated LED light source
•	Lighting color - daylight
•	Speed stability at variable workloads
•	Overload protection

Brushless micromotor with spray
and light + hose
type СМ61-MHSL, Order code C0321SL
Brushless micromotor with spray
and light
Rotation speed 1000 ÷ 50 000 rpm
Torque max 3.3 Ncm
ø 22,5 x L 45.8 mm
Weight 84 g
type СМ61-MSL, Order code C0300SL
Hose for brushless micromotor
with spray and light
Length 1,80 m
type СМ60-HSL, Order code C0201HSL
CM61-SL  Brushless micromotor with spray and light CM61-S  Brushless micromotor with spray
The CM61-SL Set contents:
•	 Brushless micromotor CM61-MSL;
•	 Control unit - CM61-PCBL;
•	 Hose - CM60-HSL;
•	 Potentiometer - 10 k Ω, 0.5 W;
•	 Reverse switch 6A, 250 V AC.
type СМ61-SL, Order code C0360SL
Brushless micromotor control unit
Supply voltage - 24 ± 2 V AC
Output voltage - 30 V DC
Dimensions: 120 x 40 x 80 mm
Weight - 275 g
Pneumatic switch - 1 ÷ 3 bar
type СМ61-PCBL, Order code C0310L
CM61  Brushless micromotor without spray and light
Brushless micromotor with spray
and without light
Rotation speed 1000 ÷ 50 000 rpm
Torque max 3.3 Ncm
ø 22,5 x L 38 mm
Weight 64 g
type СМ61-MS, Order code C0300S
Brushless micromotor with spray
and without light + hose
type СМ61-MHS, Order code C0321S
Hose for brushless micromotor
with spray and without light
Length 1,80 m
type СМ60-HS, Order code C0201HS
The CM61-S Set contents:
•	 Brushless micromotor CM61-MS;
•	 Control unit - CM61-PCB;
•	 Hose - CM60-HS;
•	 Potentiometer - 10 k Ω, 0.5 W;
•	 Reverse switch 6A, 250 V AC.
type СМ61-S, Order code C0360S